
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2P. Wasson 527609 5/4213

 2 SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wort 527321 5/4192

 3 PIP'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 499539 7/6213

 4 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 4/1/1T. Northey 495457 9/4127

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3M. Holgate 528123 2/1162

 6 CHIEF BRONIE Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3135

 7 QUIRKY CASSIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2R. Brewer 528553 3/2222

 8 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4L. Maney 520541 1/0180

 9 KEITH Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2D. Wort 528523 3/2171

 10 WINKING NICK Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2159

 11 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 12 SET TO RULE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 521346 3/2150

 13 WISHING LUCK 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0125

 14 SABATA RAPTOR Dropping in grade BAT, 25/01/2021, R12, P 4P 4C 3P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6205

 15 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wort 497765 4/1207

 16 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Roy 532683 3/2201

 17 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 5/3195

 18 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 19 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1186

 20 DRUMS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4138

 21 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4135

 22 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0132

 23 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2130

 24 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 25 LAKESIDE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/1R. Gold 451583 16/12129

 26 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0120

 27 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2117

 28 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4117

 29 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4R. Tyquin 529878 2/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2108

 31 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/0105

 32 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 8P 1Y 5/4A. Provest 532225 1/097

 33 REBEL MAN Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/092

 34 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/4P. Barnes 530606 1/085

 35 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/578

 36 TIBETAN Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/075

 37 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/375

 38 ADDALINA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 477875 1/075

 39 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 5/4T. Northey 522293 1/073

 40 SKAIKRU Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/064

 41 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3M. Holgate 528123 2/1162

 2 CHIEF BRONIE Last start winner DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 489954 5/3135

 3 QUIRKY CASSIE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 11/12/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 7P 5/2R. Brewer 528553 3/2222

 4 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4L. Maney 520541 1/0180

 5 KEITH Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/2D. Wort 528523 3/2171

 6 WINKING NICK Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R9, P 2P 2Y 7P 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2159

 7 BAD MONDAY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 8 SET TO RULE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Wort 521346 3/2150

 9 WISHING LUCK 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0125

 10 SABATA RAPTOR Dropping in grade BAT, 25/01/2021, R12, P 4P 4C 3P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6205

 11 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wort 497765 4/1207

 12 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 24/01/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/2J. Roy 532683 3/2201

 13 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 8P 5/1R. Gold 495462 5/3195

 14 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3189

 15 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1186

 16 DRUMS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4138

 17 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1T. Trappett 494889 5/4135

 18 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0132

 19 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2130

 20 FIRE FLY DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2I. Bonham 520288 3/2129

 21 LAKESIDE Weighted points score RIC, 26/01/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 4P 5/1R. Gold 451583 16/12129

 22 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0120

 23 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2R. Board 507675 3/2117

 24 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 6/4117

 25 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4R. Tyquin 529878 2/0111

 26 VOLCANO FUSION Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 500465 3/2108

 27 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/0105

 28 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 8P 1Y 5/4A. Provest 532225 1/097

 29 REBEL MAN Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/092

 30 ALL TOO COLD Weighted points score BAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4Y 5/4P. Barnes 530606 1/085

 31 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TIBETAN Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 520304 1/075

 33 SPARKY'S CHANCE Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1J. Roy 528268 4/375

 34 ADDALINA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 477875 1/075

 35 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 5/4T. Northey 522293 1/073

 36 SKAIKRU Weighted points score BAT, 04/01/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/064

 37 REFUSED ENTRY Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAWKE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Roy 532681 0/0134

 2 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/080

 3 WHITE BOOTS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P

BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/0110

 4 THIN LITTLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/092

 5 ELWOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/01/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1S. Hopkins 522076 0/088

 6 OUR SOOKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 6P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/084

 7 MR. BREWSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/01/2021, R1, Y 3Y 7P 7Y M/1A. Mathias 497270 0/070

 8 SPRING EMPIRE First start M/1S. Board 532173 0/00

 9 ZARMAY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 5P M/1P. Barnes 530605 0/050

 10 BROTHER BOY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 5P M/1A. Provest 535382 0/050

 11 DUST MAN Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 07/12/2020, R1, P 5P M/1S. Kirby 531946 0/050

 12 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1D. Sultana 533280 0/064

 13 MRS BROWN Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1T. Trappett 521372 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P NG 307 BIKM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Maney 520538 10/8351

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2L. Roy 532682 7/6330

 3 ZULU SMOKE Grade order Grade 2 2P 3P 3P 2/1/2J. Bridge 497163 16/11303

 4 DUNCAN CARGO Grade order Grade 2 1P 5P 7P 2/1/2R. Steel 521389 10/8180

 5 DOUBLE FEATURE Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 3Y 3/1/2A. Mathias 507683 6/5282

 6 PARISIAN ROC 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529812 7/6234

 7 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Grade order Grade 3 5Y 1Y 6P 3/1/1T. Northey 495458 12/8197

 8 PIP'S DELIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 5P 5P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 499539 7/6213

 9 DRUNKEN OLLIE Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 8/6201

 10 QUIRKY CASSIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/2R. Brewer 528553 3/2222

 11 NOT GUILTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/1S. Gittoes 530124 5/4189

 12 EVERY CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7Y 5/1L. Roy 499927 14/6166

 13 BAD MONDAY 4 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 14 DRUMS OF WAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 7P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4138

 15 WISHING LUCK 4 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TANK 2 Last start winner BAT, 04/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 6/4201

 2 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Last start winner BAT, 27/07/2020, R6, P 5Y 1Y 6P 4/1/2T. Northey 495458 12/1197

 3 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5205

 4 SPRING BELLA Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R4, P 6P 3Y 4Y 4/1/1S. Board 491237 7/4140

 5 STARBURST LEO Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 520512 6/1300

 6 WINLOCK WILLOW Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/0156

 7 MOUNT HOPE 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3146

 8 THREE THIRTY ONE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 7P 5/3P. Barnes 530603 4/1210

 9 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/2T. Northey 495456 4/2202

 10 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/2198

 11 DUST STORM Weighted points score WAG, 22/01/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3B. Smith 525261 7/1162

 12 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 5P 5/1T. Northey 495457 9/4127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HONDO 1 Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/3S. Board 532178 2/1142

 2 HARD GAME Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 2P 2Y 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0191

 3 BAD MONDAY 3 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 3P 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 4 DE GOEY EXPRESS Last start placegetter TEM, 24/01/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4J. Smith 530578 2/0144

 5 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 27/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4C. Carl 532845 3/0195

 6 SPRING CRASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0151

 7 SET TO RULE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4D. Wort 521346 3/0150

 8 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 6P 4Y 6P 5/4D. Lee 476661 3/0130

 9 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 4P 5/3S. Kirby 498895 2/1129

 10 WISHING LUCK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0125

 11 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 2/1111

 12 TOE TAGGER Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 1Y 3Y 8P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0107

 13 CRYSTAL SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 8P 5/4T. Northey 522293 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P NG 520 BGC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS HARADA Grade order Grade 1 3C 3P 7C 1/2F. Hurst 491604 31/27382

 2 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 4C 2C 5P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 23/19282

 3 FAST EDDIE CARGO Grade order Grade 1 7P 1P 1P 1/1R. Steel 521392 16/9276

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 2 2C 2C 1C 2/1/2J. Lord 521013 18/14432

 5 ZIPPING VERNON Grade order Grade 2 3C 1C 3P 2/1/2M. Davidson 507368 13/6410

 6 FIRE ON ICE Grade order Grade 2 5C 5C 5P 2/1/1M. Moroney 520014 16/14164

 7 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 3 3C 1C 3C 3/1/1M. Hardman 521606 6/5351

 8 ASTON SAPPORO Grade order Grade 3 1C 3C 2P 3/1/1M. Davidson 499299 16/11344

 9 RAGLAN VIPER Grade order Grade 3 3P 3P 1C 3/1/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6308

 10 HOOPER Grade order Grade 3 4C 5C 1C 3/1/2J. Lord 526609 11/9292

 11 ROCK OR BUST Grade order Grade 3 7C 4C 2C 3/1/2C. Carl 523425 8/5240

 12 STILL BLUE Grade order Grade 3 8P 1P 4C 3/1/1P. Roach 497966 11/10189

 13 PRANCING DIVA Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 526633 9/2390

 14 SPRITLEY EBONY Grade order Grade 4 5C 5C 2C 4/1/2J. Lord 498855 12/6228

 15 CARRY THE ONE Grade order Grade 4 2P 5C 3P 4/1/1C. Carl 523421 5/4225

 16 JAX KADE Grade order Grade 4 3C 3C 7C 4/1/1J. Lord 526616 7/6224

 17 HAMMER FOOT 1 Grade order Grade 4 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5205

 18 OIL AND WATER Grade order Grade 4 4P 2C 4P 4/1/1C. Carl 523419 8/4171

 19 ZEST TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 8C 4/1/1A. Williams 490919 13/9171

 20 SOUND OF SILENCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2F. Hurst 531160 4/2276

 21 BOAZ Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 529644 4/0259

 22 MIDNIGHT FLASH Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 6P 5/3R. Smith 523084 7/1237

 23 FERNANDO ALONSO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/3R. Brewer 526629 5/1203

 24 TE AWA KISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/2198

 25 MILL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/3B. Smith 530572 5/1189

 26 UNITED STAND Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 6/2184

 27 BLACK EYE JACK Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 1P 5/3A. Provest 520497 6/1175

 28 MOUNT HOPE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3146

 29 FEDERAL ELLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/2125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARISIAN ROC 2 Last start winner RIC, 27/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2R. Brewer 529812 7/6234

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 07:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HONDO 2 Last start winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2Y 4Y 5/3S. Board 532178 2/1142

 2 BAD MONDAY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R4, P 3P 2Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0158

 3 SPRING CRASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/01/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4S. Board 532172 1/0151

 4 WISHING LUCK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R11, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0125
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICK'S TANK 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 6P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0137

 2 DAISY'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 7C 3P M/1R. Smith 534140 0/079

 3 LADY ON FIRE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534533 0/074

 4 WHITE BOOTS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P

BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/0110

 5 CRACKER SHACOBY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 16/01/2021, R1, Y

BAT, 04/01/2021, R2, P

2Y 2P 6Y M/1T. Northey 495455 0/095

 6 THIN LITTLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 3P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/092

 7 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/080

 8 PARISIAN GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TURBO TANK 1 Last start winner BAT, 04/01/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Tyquin 529881 6/4201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 23/12/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2F. Hurst 531160 4/2276

 2 THREE THIRTY ONE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 7P 5/3P. Barnes 530603 4/1210

 3 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 5P 5/2T. Northey 495456 4/2202

 4 FEDERAL ELLE 3 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/2125

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 07:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NICK'S TANK 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 6P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0137

 2 DAISY'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R1, P 7C 3P M/1R. Smith 534140 0/079

 3 LADY ON FIRE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 25/01/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534533 0/074

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 07:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 01 February 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL ELLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1A. Marshall 485653 8/5125

16 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 28 January 2021 - 07:09 AM WST


